
22

SPECIAL
PROFILES



23



Corner surface wide 

profile 46x27 mm

SPECIAL

PROFILES
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Pendant wide 

profile 56x70



Corner surface slim 

profile 19x19 mm
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Wall profile 25x110
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Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

19 mm1 pc 19 mm3000 mm

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

22 mm

22 mm

13 mm

13 mm

19 mm

19 mm

4 mm

4 mm

19 mm

19 mm

10 mm40 pcs 20 mm20 mm

Corner surface slim profile 19x19 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

19
19

13

4

20

10

19

19

19

19

 6937186131706 

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186131720

6937186133632

6937186148506 QMS | T45 Mounting Brackets Stainless Steel | G1

QMS | Aluminium Profile 3 m | T45D19H19 | G2

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3 m | G2

QMS | End Caps Grey ABS | T45D19H19 | G2

QMS | End Caps Grey with hole ABS | T45D19H19 | G2
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

QMW | Aluminium Profile 3 m & 14 pcs of clips |  

TK30D46H27 | G1
1 pc 27 mm46 mm3000 mm

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 3 m | G1

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PC 3 m | G1

1 pc

1 pc

3000 mm

3000 mm

24 mm

22 mm

20 mm

4 mm

40 pcs

40 pcs

8 mm

8 mm

46 mm

46 mm

27 mm

27 mm

40 pcs 9 mm 6 mm 6 mm

Corner surface wide profile 46x27 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

27
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24
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46
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46
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QMW | End Caps Left Grey ABS | TK30D46H27 | G1 

QMW | End Caps Right Grey ABS | TK30D46H27 | G1

QMW | Clips for combining 2 parts ABS | G1

6937186148407

6937186148445

6937186148605

6937186148582

6937186148568

6937186148629
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

L W H

6977078997805

6977078997836

6977078997867

6977078997898

6977078997928

6977078997959

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-010QMP | Aluminium profile 1 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-015QMP | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-020QMP | Aluminium profile 2 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-010QMP | Aluminium profile 1m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-015QMP | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-020QMP | Aluminium profile 2 m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

6977078998192

6977078998222

6977078998253

6977078998284

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1000 mm

2000 mm

1000 mm

2000 mm

49 mm

49 mm

49 mm

49 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

Pendant wide profile 56x70 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES
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FX-QMP-G1-CFDP-TU56H70-010QMP | Cover Flat Frosted PC 1 m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFDP-TU56H70-020QMP | Cover Flat Frosted PC 2m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFMP-TU56H70-010QMP | Cover Flat Microprismatic PC 1 m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFMP-TU56H70-020QMP | Cover Flat Microprismatic PC 2 m | G1
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

L W H

6977078998017

6977078998048

6977078998079

6977078998109

6977078998130

6977078998161

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-005QMR | Aluminium profile 0,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-010QMR | Aluminium profile 1 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-015QMR | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-005QMR | Aluminium profile 0,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-010QMR | Aluminium profile 1m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-015QMR | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

Wall profile 25x110 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT’S
COMPONENTS

Pendant wide 
profile 56x70 mm

Suspended kit (incl.)

Aluminum intermediate 
heatsink (Incl.)

Internal reflector (incl.)

End Caps 
(incl.)

Strip LED

Cover opal (incl.)

Driver
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  QMP | Cover Flat 
Microprismatic PC 
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DIEZ ARENA 
FITNESS 
CENTER

LOCATION

Diez, Germany


